
Black Friday 2021

PRICE LIST

ITEM NO.  ITEM DESCRIPTION
ORIGINAL 

WHOLESALE
DISCOUNTED 
WHOLESALE

DISCOUNTED 
PV

3423 $36.25 $25.38 25.38Thieves - 15 ml

 

 

  

3575 $25.25 $17.67 17.68Lavender - 15 ml

3578 $12.00 $8.40 8.40Lemon - 15 ml

3614 $23.00 $16.10 16.10Peppermint - 15 ml

3399 $28.00 $19.60 19.60Purification - 15 ml

Stressaway - 15 ml4630 $31.75 $22.23 22.23

Peace & Calming - 15 ml3393 $71.25 $49.87 49.88

3429 $80.50 $56.35 56.35Valor - 15 ml

Tea Tree - 15 ml 3587 $27.75 $19.43 19.43

3549 $31.75 $22.23 22.23Frankincense - 5 ml

Orange - 15 ml3602 $11.50 $8.05 8.05

Vanilla - 5 ml32741 $32.00 $22.41 22.40

 

3318 $16.50 $11.55 11.55Citrus Fresh - 15 ml 

R.C. - 15 ml 3405 $24.25 $16.98 16.98

3074 $13.00 $9.11 9.10Lime - 15 ml

Grapefruit - 15 ml3560 $18.00 $12.60 12.60

Eucalyptus Globulus - 15 ml3539 $15.25 $10.68 10.68

30 OILS FOR 30% OFF



  
 

Lavender Lip Balm

Cinnamint Lip Balm 

$24.25$16.98$16.98

$4.25

$4.50

ITEM NO.  ITEM DESCRIPTION
ORIGINAL 

WHOLESALE
DISCOUNTED 
WHOLESALE

DISCOUNTED 
PV

$12.00Lemongrass - 15 ml

 

 

  

$12.00Cedarwood - 15 ml

$27.50Evergreen Essence - 15 ml

$50.00Relieve It - 15 ml

$28.00Inspiration - 5 ml

Clarity - 5 ml $19.00

Raven - 5 ml $17.25

$16.75Abundance - 5 ml

Gentle Baby - 15 ml $50.75

$18.00Ylang Ylang - 5 ml

Bergamot - 5 ml $13.75

White Light - 5 ml $25.50

 

$82.00Daily Divine - 5 ml 

Kidpower Roll-On 

TummyGize Roll-On 

Sni�eEase Roll-On 

$24.25 $16.98 $16.98

$34.00

$22.00

$34.00

5203

5150

3581

3509

3353

3411

3365

3358

3415

3319

3345

3568

3585

4688

38249

32638

32634

32635

4471 Rutavala Roll-On $38.25

$3.40

$3.60

$8.40

$8.40

$19.25

$35.00

$19.60

$13.30

$12.08

$11.73

$35.53

$12.60

$9.63

$17.84

$57.40

$27.20

$17.60

$27.20

$30.60

3.40

3.60

8.40

8.40

19.25

35.00

19.60

13.30

12.08

11.73

35.53

12.60

9.63

17.85

57.40

27.20

17.60

27.20

30.60

ROLL-ONS AT 20% OFF

PERSONAL CARE AT 20% OFF



  
 

Make It Happen Collection

NEW: Viya Di�user Collection 

167.25

85.00

ITEM NO.  ITEM DESCRIPTION
ORIGINAL 

WHOLESALE
DISCOUNTED 
WHOLESALE

DISCOUNTED 
PV

3581 $12.00 $8.40 $8.40Lemongrass - 15 ml

 

 

  

24.25Copaiba Vanilla Shampoo & Conditioner

21.00Lavender Mint Shampoo & Conditioner

24.60Life 9 

Inner Defense Softgels - 30 ct 22.80

KisScents MightyPro - 30 pk 27.20

CBD Muscle Rub Tin - 10 pk 31.86

59.96Cinnamon CBD Oil - 500 mg

Cinnamon CBD Oil - 1000 mg 112.46

Citrus CBD Oil - 500 mg 59.96

 

112.46Citrus CBD Oil - 1000 mg 

Coolmint CBD Oil - 1000 mg 

Freedom Sleep Kit  

Freedom Release Kit 

112.46

75.00

100.00

Holiday Starter Bundle 

37438

40596

5194121

5191121

18299

3295

24261

36159

28474

28475

28470

28471

28473

4722

4734

35327

36428 Fresh Space Collection 

75.00

$319.25

$123.00

$24.25

$21.00

$30.75

$28.50

$34.00

$84.95

$79.95

$149.95

$79.95

$149.95

$149.95

$133.00

$207.00

$150.00

$55.00

$239.44

$123.00

$24.25

$21.00

$24.60

$22.80

$27.20

$63.71

$59.96

$112.46

$59.96

$112.46

$112.46

$100.00

$155.00

$112.50

$41.25 25.50

BOGO SHAMPOO & CONDITIONERS

SUPPLEMENTS AT 20% OFF

CBD AT 25% OFF

KITS & COLLECTIONS


